
Edit. R00 Docu. 
Title 8-E-001-5P04

Date 2025/07/09 Page Page 1 of 3 

No. Drawing No. Name Spec. Quantity 

1 12-009 Connector 4 

2 12-009-1 Nut M22xP1.5 4 

3 12-734-7 Receiving plate 1 

4 8-E-001-5 Base 1 

5 8-E-002 Adjustment plate 1 

6 8-E-003 Hydraulic cylinder head 1 

7 8-E-004 Hydraulic cylinder base 1 

8 8-E-005 Hydraulic cylinder 12# 1 

9 8-E-007-2F Hydraulic shaft set 1 

10 8-E-011-3 Guide plate 1 

11 8-E-015 Adjustment plate 1 

12 8-E-016 Fine adjustment base 1 

13 8-E-017 Retaining ring 1 

14 8-E-018 Set screw 1 

15 8-E-022 Ejector rod 1 

16 8-E-025-2 Photoelectric sensor base 1 

17 8-HK-616-7 Splash guard baseplate 1 

18 8-HK-617-5 Right splash guard 1 

19 8-HK-618-5 Left splash guard 1 

20 8-HK-619-8 Splash guard 1 

21 8-HK-620-3 Support plate 1 

22 8-HK-622-5 Storage barrel 1 

23 8-HK-645 Slide plate 1 

24 8-SA-031 Up-down loading device base 1 

25 ET24-E2E-X8MD1 Proximity switch 2 



Edit. R00 Docu. 
Title 8-E-001-5P04

Date 2025/07/09 Page Page 2 of 3 

No. Drawing No. Name Spec. Quantity 

26 HK0-0606015 Double round key 6*6*15L 1 

27 HK0-0606025 Double round key 6*6*25L 1 

28 HK0-0606040 Double round key 6*6*40L 1 

29 HN0-05080 Nut M5*P0.8 1 

30 HOG-G030 O-ring G30 2 

31 HOP-P016H O-ring P16 2 

32 HOP-P024V O-ring P24V 2 

33 HS2-05012 Hex socket screw M5*12L 2 

34 HS2-05020 Hex socket screw M5*20L 1 

35 HS2-05025 Hex socket screw M5*25L 4 

36 HS2-06070 Hex socket screw M6*70L 2 

37 HS2-08025 Hex socket screw M8*25L 2 

38 HS2-08035 Hex socket screw M8*35L 1 

39 HS2-10035 Hex socket bolt M10*35L 1 

40 HS2-10040 Hex socket screw M10*40L 1 

41 HS3-04005 Set screw M4*5L 1 

42 HS7-03 Plug 3/8" 4 

43 HW3-082235 Angle washer φ8*φ22*3.5t 1 

44 HW3-102635 Angle washer φ10*φ26*3.5 2 

45 JL-03120 Pipe 3/8"*4" 1 

46 OO12-SWHG02 
-0002

Single head hydraulic 
solenoid valve 

SWH-G02-B2-
DC24-10 1 

47 OO22-020650 Hydraulic pipe 1/4"*650L 1 

48 OO22-020800 Hydraulic pipe 1/4"*800L 2 

49 OO22-020820 Hydraulic pipe 1/4"*820L 1 

50 OO22-020880 Hydraulic pipe 1/4"*880L 1 



Edit. R00 Docu. 
Title 8-E-001-5P04

Date 2025/07/09 Page Page 3 of 3 

No. Drawing No. Name Spec. Quantity 

51 OO24-06 Check valve 3/8" 1 

52 OO27-02 Adjusting valve CS-2002S 1/4" 1 

53 OT-1OIL201 Oil distributor set 02/1 1 

54 OT-3CU0203 Copper connector 1/4T*3/8 4 

55 OT-3CU303 Union tee 3/8" 1 

56 OT-3FE0202L Connector 1/4PT*1/4PT 
*90° 1 

57 OT-3FE0303 Connector 3/8"PT*3/8PT 3 

58 OT-3OL0202 Medium pressure pipe 
connector  1/4*1/4 4 

59 OT-3OL0202L Medium pressure pipe 
connector  1/4*1/4 *90° 2 

60 OT-3OL0302 Medium pressure pipe 
connector  3/8*1/4PH 1 

61 OT-3OL0302L Medium pressure pipe 
connector  3/8*1/4 3 

62 OT-3W03 Elbow pipe fitting 3/8" 1 

63 TO-425 Micrometer head 1 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 



General Tolerance

Dimension Range Stand Med Rou

Ratio

Surface Finish

UNR

UNCH

KENT Industrial USA, Inc.Hardness

Weight



47

61

57
42

62

51

57

46

42

36

53

42

45 48

61

60
55

57

54
2

1
58

54
2

1
59

52

58

56

15
31

6
30

25

16

10

35

5
28

33

22

23

20

18

21

17

19

24

9
32

8
30

7
58

49

29
34

59
50

37

26

11

27

63
38

12
43

40

44

4

14
44

39
41

13

3

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

Page 2 / 2
Revision

0.30.1

1.2

0.5

3.1

2

0.7

0.5

0.2

1.2

0.8

0.3

0.5

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.07

0.05

1000-2000
250-1000

63-250
16-63
4-16
1-4

kg

Auto reject Device
1206 

8-E-001-5P04

1:10

2025/07/09

R00

C1
R1

KENT Industrial USA, Inc.

Ratio

UNR

UNCH

Hardness
General Tolerance

Dimension Range Stand Med Rou

Weight


	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁2
	工程視圖2

	Blank Page
	Blank Page



